
DEPARTMENT OF COMMUNICATION AND MEDIA STUDIES
academic year 2025-2026
 winter semester



	TEACHING STAFF
	OFFICE HOURS
	PHONE NUMBER
	E-MAIL

	ARMENAKIS ANTONIOS
	appointment by email
	210 368 9280
	aarmen@media.uoa.gr

	GOUSCOS DIMITRIOS
	Wednesday 18.00-20.00, plz arrange an appointment by email first (room. 202)
	210 368 9421
	gouscos@media.uoa.gr

	DEMERTZIS NIKOS
	Tuesday 16.00-18.00 and Thursday 14.00-15.00  appointment by email (room 113)
	210 368 9414
	ndemert@media.uoa.gr

	DIAMANTOPOULOU EVANGELIA
	Monday 12.00-15.00 (room. 206) appointment by email
	210 368 9274
	evadiam@media.uoa.gr

	ZOUNIS THEOKLIS-PETROS
	Tuesday  11:00 - 13:00 (room. 219) 
	210 368 9278
	thzounis@media.uoa.gr

	KOUTSOMPOLIS DIMITRIS 
	Friday 10.00-12.00 (room 218)
	2103689750
	dkouts@media.uoa.gr

	MOSCHONAS SPYROS
	On sabbatical
	2103689272
	smoschon@media.uoa.gr

	MOURLAS CONSTANTINOS
	Thursday 14:00 - 15:00 (room. 203) 
	210 368 9267
	mourlas@media.uoa.gr

	NIKOLAIDOY AFRODITI
	Monday 12.00-13.30 (room 303) appointment by email
	2103689294
	AFRONIKO@GMAIL.COM

	NTAVOU DESPOINA
	       Tuesday 15.30-17.00 (room 313) appointment by email
	210 368 9281
	bdavou@media.uoa.gr

	PANAGIOTOPOULOS NIKOS
	Wednesday  18:00-20:00 (room. 109) 
	210 3689271
	nikopan@media.uoa.gr

	PAPAGEORGIOU VIVIAN
	Thursday 16.30-18.00 (room. 215) appointment by email
	2103689417
	papvivian@gmail.com

	PAPADOPOULOU LAMPRINI
	Tuesday 13.00-15.00 (room 108) appointment by email
	2103689277
	Lpapadop@media.uoa.gr

	PAPATHANASOPOULOS STELIOS
	On sabbatical
	210 368 9411
	spapath@media.uoa.gr

	PAPANASTASIOU NIKOS
	Thursday 11.00-12.00 (room 114)
	210 368 9275
	papanast@media.uoa.gr

	PLIOS GIORGOS
	Wednesday 18.30-19.30  (room 116)
	210 368 9444
	gplios@media.uoa.gr

	
RIGOU MARINA
	 Monday 11.00-12.00  appointment by call at 6945376582  (room 306)
	2103689274-
	rigoumarina@yahoo.gr
marrigou@media.uoa.gr

	RIGOU MYRTO
	Friday 16.30-18.00 appointment by email or call (room 210)
	210 368 9271
	myrtorigou@yahoo.com

	SIDIROPOULOU ANTHI
	Wednesday 13.00-15.00(room 308)
	2103689265
	asidirop@media.uoa.gr

	STAVRIANEA EKATERINI
	Tuesday 18.00-19.30   (room 311) appointment by email
	210 3689289
	aikstavria@media.uoa.gr

	STEFANI EVA
	 (room 215) appointment by email
	2103689417
	evastefani@gmail.com

	TIMPLALEXI ELENI
	 Tuesday 12.00-13.00 (room 218) appointment by email
	2103689417
	elentimple@media.uoa.gr

	TSALIKI LISA
	Tuesday 16.30-17.30 appointment by email (room 105)
	2103689422
	etsaliki@media.uoa.gr

	TSEVAS ATHANASIOS
	Tuesday 16:00-17:00  (room 107)


	210 368 9416
	adtsevas@media.uoa.gr

	TSOLAKIDOU SAVATOU
	Thursday 11.00-13.00 appointment by email (room 115)
	210 3689290
	stsolakidou@media.uoa.gr

	PHILOKYPROU ELLI
	appointment by email  (room 207)
	210 368 9270
	efilokip@media.uoa.gr

	CHALATSIS DIMITRIS
	Thursday  10.30-12.00 (room. 305)
	210 3689253
	panchal@media.uoa.gr

	CHARALAMPIS DIMITRIS
	Friday 14:00 - 15:00 (room. 106) 
	210 368 9423
	dcharal@media.uoa.gr

	CHARITOS DIMITRIS
	 Friday 9.00-10.30
	210 368 9257
	vedesign@otenet.gr

	CHRISTAKIS NICOLAS
	Monday 14.00-15.00(room. 315) appointment by email
	210 368 9259
	nicolchri@media.uoa.gr

	PSALTIS ANTONIS
	Tuesday 11.00-14.00 appointment by email
	
	apsaltis@media.uoa.gr



